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ERGEBNISSE - Schiiler 2 mannlich

Zeit
00:06:02,00
00:06:17,64
00:06:44,63
00:06:46,04
00:06:51,59
00:06:52,26
00:06:56,49
00:07:21,73
00:07:37,94
00:07:56,76
00:07:58,12
00:08:01,29
00:08:07,36
00:08:08,21
00:08:10,58
00:08:13,79
00:08:19,24
00:08:26,50
00:08:33,77
00:08:36,32
00:08:50,13
00:08:51,07
00:08:52,84
00:09:12,38
00:09:31,29
00:10:09,10
00:10:10,40
00:10:25,77
00:10:32,30
00:10:38,06
00:10:48,81
00:11:38,44
00:12:02,71

Klasse
43
3c
43
3a
3b
3a
la
3b
2b
3b
2b
3a
3a

1DFK
3c
3c
3a
3c
3b
3c
1DFK
3a
2b
3b
4b
2a
3b
2a
3b
3b
3a
4b
2b

nast
nast
nast
nast
nast
nast
nast
nast
nast
nast
nast
nast

Familienname
Fuchs
Katstaller

Hancharenko-J.

Lochner
Eder
Voithofer
Karasu
Unterberger
Garazlic
Moslinger
Lackner
Simic
Embacher
Kharchenko
Zaim

Hutter
Santos Rosario
Wimmer
Schwaiger
Kasapoglu
Dreey
Lederer
Huber

Etzer
Kraner
Deutinger
Cakmak
Heugenhauser
Cakmak
Rieger
Forbes
Hochstaffl
Schneider

Horak
Aberger
Kohlbauer
Fischbacher
Haider
Reiter
Kalchschmied
Sajovic
Tkachenko
Dietl
Hutter
Resch

Vorname
Ben

Elias
Johann
Marc
Florian
Fabio
Efekaan
Maximilian
Leon
Jakub
Leon
Stefan
Maximilian
Nikita
Murat
Jakob
Melvin
David
Vincent
Damian
Hussein
Hannes
Lucas
Thomas
Lorenz
Luis

Efe
Lukas
Salih
Fabian
Andreas
Max
Christopher

Maximilian
Manuel
Arthur
Jakob
Mohammad
Philip
Jakob
David
Nykola
Marecel
Anton
Martin

Geschlecht
m
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